
50m Prone (Decimal) Scratch Results
Surname First Name Club Cat Rego Bay No. Grade Total

Hopkins John Eltham SB & ARC Inc. V 30096 B 101.6 100.1 99.1 101.7 100.2 102.1 604.800
Lott Chris Shepparton SB & ARC S 31033 A 98.4 101 99.1 102.2 100.8 100.7 602.200
Young Darcee Sale SBRC J 34622 B 101 99.5 99.7 103.7 96.8 99.3 600.000
Gatewood Benjamin M.I.S.C. S 34548 C 99.1 96.3 96.4 101.2 101.2 101.3 595.500
Allinson Paul MCC SBRC S 32924 B 98.8 98.7 97.6 97.5 99.9 96.8 589.300
Bethuraj VeeraputhiranOakleigh Rifle Club S 34742 C 97.9 97.8 96.4 98.3 96.5 97.1 584.000
Cartwright Olivia M.I.S.C. J 34515 Standing B 98.2 93.9 96.7 95.5 98.7 97.8 580.800
Sneddon Bradley Numurkah SBRC S 30811 C 93.3 99.7 91.7 97.8 97.1 93.9 573.500
George Darcie Target Rifle Traralgon J 34418 D 90.8 94.9 92.7 98.5 97.2 98.2 572.300
Sneddon Lauren Numurkah SBRC J 34483 D 96.4 93.8 95.4 92.4 92.4 94.9 565.300

50m Prone (Decimal) Scratch Results
Surname First Name Club Cat Rego Bay No. Grade Total

Lott Chris Shepparton SB & ARC S 31033 A 99.3 100.1 101.7 100.6 99.4 100.3 601.400
Hopkins John Eltham SB & ARC Inc. V 30096 B 98.8 98.1 100.5 98 101.8 101.2 598.400
Cartwright Olivia M.I.S.C. J 34515 Kneeling B 102.1 100.1 99.2 98.5 97.8 99.4 597.100
Gatewood Benjamin M.I.S.C. S 34548 C 98.7 98.5 99.4 97.9 99.8 101 595.300
Young Darcee Sale SBRC J 34622 B 98.7 100.2 98.5 96.8 98.3 100.8 593.300
Allinson Paul MCC SBRC S 32924 B 95.3 97.6 99.6 96.5 101.4 98.2 588.600
Bethuraj VeeraputhiranOakleigh Rifle Club S 34742 C 98.2 98.9 96.8 94.9 98.5 97.6 584.900
Sneddon Lauren Numurkah SBRC J 34483 D 94.1 94.8 100.9 94.2 98.8 100.1 582.900
Sneddon Bradley Numurkah SBRC S 30811 C 94.5 94.1 99.5 95.1 97.4 99.5 580.100
George Darcie Target Rifle Traralgon J 34418 D 97.7 97.2 82.5 87 88.1 98.8 551.300

50m Prone (Decimal) Scratch Results
Surname First Name Club Cat Rego Bay No. Grade Total

Cartwright Olivia M.I.S.C. J 34515 Prone B 98 103.9 102.3 101.2 102.2 103.6 611.200
Gatewood Benjamin M.I.S.C. S 34548 C 101 101.4 95.9 99.8 100.4 99.7 598.200
Hopkins John Eltham SB & ARC Inc. V 30096 B 100 100.3 98.4 100.6 99.7 96.1 595.100
Allinson Paul MCC SBRC S 32924 B 100.5 95.4 100.9 100.9 99.3 97.5 594.500
Young Darcee Sale SBRC J 34622 B 96.1 102.6 100.1 102.1 94.4 98.5 593.800
Lott Chris Shepparton SB & ARC S 31033 A 98.4 97.4 100.2 99.4 97.2 96 588.600
George Darcie Target Rifle Traralgon J 34418 D 94.7 98.2 92.5 95.2 97.7 94.9 573.200
Sneddon Lauren Numurkah SBRC J 34483 D 97.5 88.8 94.4 95.8 95.1 98.8 570.400
Bethuraj VeeraputhiranOakleigh Rifle Club S 34742 C 97 93.4 91.9 96.9 93.6 95.4 568.200
Sneddon Bradley Numurkah SBRC S 30811 C 94.3 93.9 92.9 98.8 91 91 561.900

50m Prone (Decimal) Scratch Results
Hopkins John Eltham SB & ARC Inc. V 30096 B 1,798.3    
Lott Chris Shepparton SB & ARC S 31033 A 1,792.2    
Cartwright Olivia M.I.S.C. J 34515 B 1,789.1    
Gatewood Benjamin M.I.S.C. S 34548 C 1,789.0    
Young Darcee Sale SBRC J 34622 B 1,787.1    
Allinson Paul MCC SBRC S 32924 B 1,772.4    
Bethuraj VeeraputhiranOakleigh Rifle Club S 34742 C 1,737.1    
Sneddon Lauren Numurkah SBRC J 34483 D 1,718.6    
Sneddon Bradley Numurkah SBRC S 30811 C 1,715.5    
George Darcie Target Rifle Traralgon J 34418 D 1,696.8    
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50m Bench (60 - Decimal) Scratch Results
Surname First Name Club Cat Rego Bay No. Grade Total

Garrett David Target Rifle Traralgon V 32742 A 104.9 106.4 107 105.2 105.3 105.6 634.400
George Richard Target Rifle Traralgon S 34593 A 104 103.8 105.3 106.7 105.6 106 631.400
Romanoff Dean Frankston Pen TRC S 31258 B 105.2 103.6 104.4 104.6 105.4 103.6 626.800
Lightfoot Richard MCC SBRC V 31323 A 104 103.9 104.5 104.6 104.4 104.4 625.800
Ludvig Michael Target Rifle Geelong S 34639 B 104.8 105.2 101.9 105.2 103.9 104.8 625.800
Maccora Marise M.I.S.C. V 34098 B 103.5 104 102.6 105.1 103.9 104.9 624.000
Kiddle Scott Target Rifle Geelong S 32998 B 103.4 104 104.4 104.3 103.9 103.9 623.900
Lieng Henry Oakleigh Rifle Club S 33873 B 104 103.9 104.2 104 102 105 623.100
Karamoshos Chris Hamilton SB & ARC S 33091 A 104.7 102.3 104.8 103.8 103.7 102.5 621.800
Matczak Kai Target Rifle Geelong J 34681 B 104.5 101.1 103.2 102.8 103.8 104.4 619.800
Rankin Colin Warburton SBRC S 34794 B 103.8 102.6 103.7 103.2 104.2 102.1 619.600
Hamilton David M.I.S.C. S 34894 C 103.3 103.2 103.5 102.7 102.7 103.4 618.800
Maccora Leo M.I.S.C. V 34097 B 103.6 103.7 102.6 102 103.1 103.1 618.100
Stephens David Northcote Rifle Club V 30699 B 102.2 102 104.4 102.4 102.8 99.5 613.300
Peacock Dennis Port Fairy SBRC V 30475 A 102.6 98.1 101 101.7 100.9 101.7 606.000
Smith Kevin M.I.S.C. S 30913 C 100.7 101.4 103.1 101.4 99.4 98.3 604.300

50m Bench (60 - Decimal) Scratch Results
Surname First Name Club Cat Rego Bay No. Grade Total

Romanoff Dean Frankston Pen TRC S 31258 B 103.6 105.2 105.9 105.3 106 105.4 631.400
Ludvig Michael Target Rifle Geelong S 34639 B 104.7 105.3 105.7 105.1 103.2 103.2 627.200
Lightfoot Richard MCC SBRC V 31323 A 104.2 104.2 104.4 103.5 104.7 105.7 626.700
Karamoshos Chris Hamilton SB & ARC S 33091 A 104.2 103.8 104.8 104.8 104.3 103.7 625.600
Garrett David Target Rifle Traralgon V 32742 A 103.7 103.6 105.4 101.8 104.7 104.8 624.000
George Richard Target Rifle Traralgon S 34593 A 105.1 102.9 104.5 103.1 104.8 103.5 623.900
Matczak Kai Target Rifle Geelong J 34681 B 104.2 104 103.8 102.9 102.4 103.1 620.400
Kiddle Scott Target Rifle Geelong S 32998 B 101.6 102.9 103.5 104.6 103.1 102.3 618.000
Rankin Colin Warburton SBRC S 34794 B 101.9 102.4 103.3 103.5 103.6 102.6 617.300
Stephens David Northcote Rifle Club V 30699 B 103.8 101.6 101.2 103.4 102.5 103.6 616.100
Lieng Henry Oakleigh Rifle Club S 33873 B 102.5 101.1 101.6 101.4 104.3 104.1 615.000
Maccora Marise M.I.S.C. V 34098 B 102.5 101.9 101.8 101.9 102.8 101.5 612.400
Smith Kevin M.I.S.C. S 30913 A 100 104.1 100.6 102.1 101.8 103.4 612.000
Maccora Leo M.I.S.C. V 34097 B 103.2 101 101.3 97.6 102.5 105.5 611.100
Hamilton David M.I.S.C. S 34894 C 102.5 101.3 98.3 101.5 93 102.4 599.000
Peacock Dennis Port Fairy SBRC V 30475 C

50m Bench (60 - Decimal) Scratch Results
Surname First Name Club Cat Rego Bay No. Grade Total

Romanoff Dean Frankston Pen TRC S 31258 B 104.5 103.8 102.7 104.7 104.3 105.8 625.800
Karamoshos Chris Hamilton SB & ARC S 33091 A 104.1 104.7 103.6 104 102.5 101.5 620.400
Matczak Kai Target Rifle Geelong J 34681 B 102.6 103.5 102.2 104.8 103.7 101.1 617.900
Rankin Colin Warburton SBRC S 34794 B 104.1 103.6 102.7 101.6 102.4 102.9 617.300
Kiddle Scott Target Rifle Geelong S 32998 B 103 105.2 102.3 102.1 101.6 102.5 616.700
George Richard Target Rifle Traralgon S 34593 A 101.9 103.1 103.7 103.9 101.8 101 615.400
Ludvig Michael Target Rifle Geelong S 34639 B 102.6 102.9 102.9 103.8 101.8 100.8 614.800
Maccora Leo M.I.S.C. V 34097 B 101.2 103.2 103.4 103.4 100.6 100.2 612.000
Lieng Henry Oakleigh Rifle Club S 33873 B 103.3 100.2 100.9 101.3 103.2 101.6 610.500
Lightfoot Richard MCC SBRC V 31323 A 101.6 100.3 104.1 103.2 100.8 99.5 609.500
Stephens David Northcote Rifle Club V 30699 B 101.2 104.7 97.7 102 102.3 101.5 609.400
Maccora Marise M.I.S.C. V 34098 B 98 102.6 103.1 100.2 101 102.1 607.000
Hamilton David M.I.S.C. S 34894 C 91.3 102.9 99.6 103.5 102.6 102.1 602.000
Smith Kevin M.I.S.C. S 30913 C 100.4 101.7 99.5 100.4 99.7 97.7 599.400
Peacock Dennis Port Fairy SBRC V 30475 A
Garrett David Target Rifle Traralgon V 32742 A

50m Bench (60 - Decimal) Scratch Results
Surname First Name Club Cat Rego Bay No. Grade Total

Romanoff Dean Frankston Pen TRC S 31258 1,884.0      
George Richard Target Rifle Traralgon S 34593 1,870.7      
Karamoshos Chris Hamilton SB & ARC S 33091 1,867.8      
Ludvig Michael Target Rifle Geelong S 34639 1,867.8      
Lightfoot Richard MCC SBRC V 31323 1,862.0      
Kiddle Scott Target Rifle Geelong S 32998 1,858.6      
Matczak Kai Target Rifle Geelong J 34681 1,858.1      
Rankin Colin Warburton SBRC S 34794 1,854.2      
Lieng Henry Oakleigh Rifle Club S 33873 1,848.6      
Maccora Marise M.I.S.C. V 34098 1,843.4      
Maccora Leo M.I.S.C. V 34097 1,841.2      
Stephens David Northcote Rifle Club V 30699 1,838.8      
Hamilton David M.I.S.C. S 34894 1,819.8      
Smith Kevin M.I.S.C. S 30913 1,815.7      
Garrett David Target Rifle Traralgon V 32742 1,258.4      
Peacock Dennis Port Fairy SBRC V 30475 606.0         
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